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From Date : 31/08/2012

Contract

JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE
Interest Rates & Currency Derivatives

Derivatives Daily Detailed Turnover Report

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

To Date : 31/08/2012

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R186 Bond Future
R186 On 01/11/2012

R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012

R197 Bond Future
R197 On 01/11/2012

R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

50
50
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370.50
0.00

0.00
65,482.36

0.00
2,723.41
0.00
5,446.82
0.00
5,446.82
0.00
8,170.23
0.00
13,617.05
0.00
16,340.46
0.00
29,957.51
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R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012

R203 Bond Future
R203 On 07/02/2013

R203 On 07/02/2013

R208 Bond Futures
R208 On 01/11/2012

R208 On 01/11/2012

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy

12
12
28
28
35
35
65
65
90
90
110
110
160
160
210
210

150
150

150
150

1,095

0.00
32,680.92
0.00
76,255.48
0.00
95,319.35
0.00
177,021.65
0.00
245,106.90
0.00
299,675.10
0.00
435,745.60
0.00
571,916.10

168,531.81
0.00

0.00
151,379.81

2,401,087.88
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